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CIf. N. %2 ggggﬂ:g{ Nac Co\r}ﬁaotﬂ';nte Cls Grp Tempo Pec Média Dif. Primeiro Dif. Anterior
1| 1 |Dinarte Nobrega PRT £m E’é”s"’“,\‘,leo{‘(‘)?kgf’ugbaRx o g |Kan X-Proto 2:33,833 | 114,67 - -
2 | 3 |Miguel Sousa PRT pn g'li_‘?geé\?gugsa _lom X-Proto 2:35,128 | 113,71 1,295 1,295
3 | 4 |Antonio Giestas PRT £m ég‘g”éoMGé%Stas _lom X-Proto 2:37,606 | 111,92 3,773 2,478
4 | 2 |Gregorio Faria PRT g | Gregdrio Faria Kart X-Proto 2:38,805 | 111,08 4972 1,199
AG AGIS o
5 | ¢ |SergioJesus PRT e ggggog‘];s;vso | Kart X-Proto 2:40,778 | 109,72 6,945 1,973
6 | 5 |J0¢Romero PRT e i‘gigoﬂ)‘gg’ | xart X-Proto 2:44,093 | 107,50 10,260 3,315
7 | 7 |J0sé Loreto PRT e é‘frﬁo'g-oéf;f’lo Sport | Kart X-Proto 2:50,435 | 103,50 16,602 6,342
8 | 10 gg‘ d"’:’gesﬁjg“Sta Eﬁ o | gg‘r‘;";ﬁt%ﬁfgigﬁ 4 |Classes P2 2:51,025 | 103,14 17,102 0,590
o | 30 [proFerere S et L =
10 | 19 g;ggrzig‘i‘gm Eﬁ [ | ggﬂguﬁ%ﬁ;’i RS (R3T) ¢ | ClASSe3 P2 3:02,897 | 96,45 29,064 4,388
11 | 23 é?g;%riogiinno o | ﬁgﬂrgigogé’: .. |classe10 | x2 3:03,006 | 96,39 29,173 0,109
12 | 20 EZ{I';’SM?Q’I‘;’]‘S Eﬁ [ | (Tjg;'of’;ss'{‘;ﬁet _ | classe X1 3:06,504 | 94,58 32,671 3,498
13 | 17 | Filie Betiencourt o | ?%&:iﬁ?oun | casse 1 P1 3:00,007 | 93,33 35,174 2,503
14 | 9 Eﬁg"g”;{l‘:asousa Eﬁ [ | '?gl/zjggig%rzﬁgs(aazw _ |Classe10 | x2 3:09,434 | 9312 35,601 0,427
15 | 22 | Marco Marote PRT Il | {areo Marote _ | Classe 2 P1 3:09,905 | 92,89 36,072 0,471
16 | 28 :\gs:c\'f;l’: erreira o | #":;g'tg Fereira | casse 1 P1 3:10,685 | 92,51 36,852 0,780
17 | 27 |Paulo Nobrega o | .’?g;‘(')‘:a'\‘?gr’izga | casse 1 P1 3:11,866 | 91,94 38,033 1,181
1o | 12 |t ues | T Py
=
19 | 30 Kf]‘fgﬁig"girf]‘elas Eﬁ [ | gilrg%r?ﬂ:y(mm _ |classe X1 3:14,328 | 90,77 40,495 2,334
20 | 14 :ill]é; Eicgzﬁ:g Eﬁ (o | IF_’ltjaingEez(;CgSESlG Classe 3 ) 315,324 | 90,31 41,491 0,996
21 | 15 fb?:r;?béﬁf“ Eﬁ (o | /T*g;%’t‘;’ Qf;’ﬁ; _ |classe s X1 3:22,983 | 86,90 49,150 7,659
2 | 33 gi?nuglg;\;‘jr']a:s Eﬁ (o | #"(')%g%ﬁ“ | casse 1 P1 3:23,678 | 86,61 49,845 0,695
23 | 21 i‘;ﬁ’r‘:':oe“r‘:::::‘ Eﬁ (o | #gs’;?ao\('g’r?;’?,\lcplo) | casse 1 P1 3:24,167 | 86,40 50,334 0,489
24 | 26 ';;'jlg?;&':‘ra Eﬁ (o | #‘;‘ysog'ggf‘e ¢ (EPO1) | classe s X1 3:25426 | 8587 51,503 1,259
25 | 31 Eg:ggn'\ggr{inzeira Eﬁ o | f;‘:]’;’a"\"("fg @ | Csse 8 X1 3:26,043 | 85,61 52,210 0,617
26 | 35 ﬁ‘"big'eSFi{";f‘nos Eﬁ [ | ?gstl)tsa"g?arlet Epo1 _ | classes X1 3:26,782 | 85,31 52,949 0,739
27 | 24 | o tareo pRT B | A Romeo 2000 GT Velocegp | €255 8 | P2 326902 | 8526 | 53069 | 0,120
28 | 29 X:g:a’:‘gf;":me‘i?éﬂa Eﬁ o | \T/g%gaf;'rgemo _ |classe1 P1 3:28,223 | 84,72 54,390 1,321
29 | 18 Tg;gﬁgjﬁaﬁarques Eﬁ [ | ',;‘gr’:joé‘?c"’gr’fo _ |Classes P2 3:20,421 | 84,23 55,588 1,198
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CIf. N. %2 ggggﬂ:g{ Nac Co\r}ﬁaotﬂ';nte Cls Grp Tempo Pec Média Dif. Primeiro Dif. Anterior
30 | 32 ,ﬂg%'ifggsi% tes Eﬁ [ | gJopeeIICCooTsziiaA Gsi Classe 9 X1 3:34,070 | 82,40 | 1:00,237 4,649
31 | 34 Sggﬁg{j’e':fr'&‘tas Eﬁ o | gg’t’gc"’i‘:]oqsgg’émo Classe 8 X1 346,212 | 77,98 | 1:12,379 12,142
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